Name

Wes Binkey
Jenna Carlisle
Grover Binkey
Rickey Bissett

Len Lemmon
Derek Day

Willy White

Jake White

Kevin Andrews (Whimpy)
Shorty Bissett
Brandon Christian

Todd Day
Steven Dille
Len Lemmon
John Carlisle
Kim Andrews

Derek Day

Grover Binkey

Wes Binkey

John Carlisle

Len Lemmon

Richard Lokuta

Kevin Andrews (Whimpy)
Rickey Bissett

Brandon Chirstian

Glenn Dille
Derek Day
Keith Lemasters

Wes Binkey

Jerry Day

Grover Binkey
Jena Carlisle

Len Lemmon

Kyle Householder

9/23/2017
Tractor
5500 4 mph
Minneapolis-Moline G
Farmall 560
Minneapolis-Moline G
McCormick Super W-6
Farmall 560
Oliver Super 77
Farmall M
Farmall M
Oliver 880
Farmall Super H
John Deere A

5500 Non-Turbo
Oliver 88
Minneapolis-Moline UB
Farmall 560
Farmall 560
Oliver 770

6500 4 mph
Oliver 1655
Minneapolis-Moline G
Minneapolis-Moline G
Farmall 560
Farmall 560
John Deere 70
Oliver 880
McCormick Super W-6
DA

6500 N-T
Minneapolis-Moline UB
Oliver 88
Farmall 460

7500 4 mph
Minneapolis-Moline G
Oliver 1655
Minneapolis-Moline G
Farmall 560
Farmall 560
IH 766

Distance

234.5
229.4
228
223.3
204.6
198.11
198.3
173.7
168.9
151.7
147

247.7
243.6
235.7
226.5
198.8

241.3
241
240.11
239.7
237.4
232.8
198.9
189.1
149.9

279.2
257.11
249.6

251.2

241.1

239.10.

237.2

DQ - speed

329.1 (Exhibition)



Steven Dille
Derek Day
Jerry Day

Jason Ross

Jason Ross

Tom Miller
Glenn Dille

Michael Tyhonas
Julia Carlisle

Kyle Householder
Scott Dille

Tom Miller

Jesse Lilly
Michael Tyhonas
Frank Gricar
Barry Ross

Steven Dille
Tom Miller

Jerry Day
Dawson Siler
Dalton Siler

Michael Tyhonas

Samuel Washabaugh

Kyle Householder
Erran Wright

Jeff Siler

Shawn Ward
Scott Dille

7500 N-T
Minneapolis-Moline UB
Oliver 88
Oliver 1655

8500 4 mph
JD 4320

9500 6 mph
JD 4320

9500 N-T
JD 4020
Minneapolis-Moline G-950

9500 Open
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 766
IH 1066
JD 4020

9500 Hot Farm
IH 966
IH 1066
IH 1066
JD 4020

10,500 mph
Minneapolis-Moline G-950
JD 4020

10,500 N-T
Oliver 2255
Oliver 2255
Oliver 2255

10,500 Open
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 766
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066

10,500 Hot Farm

299.2
295
283.8

277.5

279.4

248.7
232.6

292.5
274.3
272.6
242.1
220.8

315.2
294.2
284.4
260.6

238.4
228.5

249.10.
235.5
198.9

253.4
235.5
234.7
228.2
223.8
214.10.
202.10.



Jesse Lilly
Bill Gricar

Robert Washabaugh
Erran Wright

Shawn Ward

Tom Miller

Erran Wright
Sam Washabaugh
Shawn Ward

Timmy Minch

Bob Washabaugh
John Brigich
Erran Wright

Tim Minch

Erran Wright
Shawn Ward
Samuel Washabaugh
John Carlisle

Jason Ross
John Wilhelm
Wayne Wilhelm
Hoyt Moore
Timmy Minch
Josh Conner
Richard Lokuta

Samuel Washabaugh
Erran Wright

Robert Washabaugh
Shawn Ward

Tim Minch

Hoyt Moore

IH 966
IH 1066

11,500 10 mph
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
JD 4020

11,500 Open
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066

12,500 6 mph
IH 1566

12,500 10 mph
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1566

12,500 Open
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066

14,000 6 mph
JD 4630
IH 1586
IH 1586
Allis-Chalmers 7030
IH 1566
ID 4440
ID 4440

14,000 10 mph
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1566
A-C7030

14,000 Open

318.6
304.9

264.6
258.5
256.9
234.9

273.1
270.3
258

207.6

280.1
277.11
269.4
245.1

250.2
242.11
241.3
237.5

252.5
247.8
247.5
247.5
245.10.
245.1
243.9

289.2
284.8
283.2
276
248.6
247



Erran Wright
John Brigich
Shawn Ward
Wayne Wilhelm
John Wilhelm

John Brigich

Sam Washabaugh
Bob Ross

Shawn Ward
Dalton Siler
Dawson Siler
Alan Baker

John Brigich
Alan Baker

IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1586
IH 1586

16,000 10 mph
IH 1066
IH 1066
JD 6030
IH 1066
JD 4640
JD 4640
Case 1570

18,000 10 mph
IH 1066
Case 1570

108 Hooks

250.6
248.10.
237.11
203.7
192.1

306.6
301.7
288.6
280.11
258.10.
256.10.
256.5

278.11
247.9



